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REDUCES MODELING TIME GROUPS CORRELATED 
FEATURES

EXTRACTS MEANINGFUL 
COMPONENTS ON 
QUESTIONNAIRES

ANOMALY DETECTION

Why PCA?



NA

Missing values not allowed in 
dataset

All features must be scaled / 
normalized

Constrains



R Example

Dataset:

• Humor Styles Questionnaire
(http://www.humorstyles.com/)

• 1071 participants on 32 questions

http://www.humorstyles.com/
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http://www.humorstyles.com/


R Example

Libraries:

• FactoMineR
• factoextra
• psych
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Affiliative Humor  

Defeating Humor   

Aggresive Humor

Enhancing Humor

Lack of Humor



Other techniques
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Thank you!
Questions?

ruben.guerrero.ramirez@gmail.com

linkedin.com/in/rubengura/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/rubengura/

